
Drama
CPD COURSES

Upcoming Courses

Spring & Summer 2026 Dates
Additional Summer Dates To Be Released Spring 2026

View our full range of courses and book online at KeynoteEducational.co.uk

In-person: £289.00+VAT | Online: £249.00+VAT

T0059 Teaching AQA A-level Drama and Theatre For The First Time London | Friday 19 June 2026

A-Level Drama

Drama Leadership 

T0069 Outstanding Leadership of a Drama Department Online | Thursday 26 March 2026

T0062 Pearson Edexcel A-Level Drama and Theatre: Aiming for
A/A*

Online | Monday 09 March 2026

T0061 Teaching Pearson Edexcel A-Level Drama & Theatre for the
First Time

London | Friday 19 June 2026

T0266 Outstanding Teaching in Drama London | Tuesday 09 June 2026

T0060 AQA A-Level Drama and Theatre: Aiming for A/A* Online | Tuesday 10 March 2026

T0054 Teaching Eduqas A-Level Drama and Theatre for the First Time Online | Monday 19 January 2026

T0289 Eduqas A-Level Drama and Theatre: Aiming for A/A* Online | Wednesday 11 March 2026

T0063 Pearson Edexcel GCSE Drama: Aiming for Grades 8-9 Online | Friday 06 March 2026

T0058 Pearson Edexcel A-Level Drama and Theatre: Succeeding in
the Written Paper

London | Friday 05 June 2026

GCSE Drama

T0365 AQA GCSE Drama: Aiming for Grades 7-9 Online | Thursday 05 March 2026

T0057 New to Teaching Eduqas GCSE Drama London | Monday 15 June 2026

T0056 Eduqas GCSE Drama: Aiming for Grades 8-9 Online | Friday 06 March 2026

T0296 New to Teaching Pearson Edexcel GCSE Drama London | Friday 12 June 2026

T0062 Pearson Edexcel A-Level Drama and Theatre: Aiming for
A/A*

Online | Monday 09 March 2026

T0364 New to Teaching AQA GCSE Drama London | Friday 19 June 2026


